Place

OA First Name Last Name

Toni
Sam
timothy
Joseph
Heather
Shawn
Matt
Torrie
Tammy
sara
Rick
Allan
Jerry
Ramiro
Lori
Carrie
Miguel
David
Hermie
Lidia
Sarah
Andrew
kris
Kent
Belinda
Tim
Blanca
Michelle
Cathy
Allison
Lyn
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Orth
Sundermeyer
stapp
Madril
Messenger Schultz
Anderson
Rosen
Cope

Hill
gambassi
Finis
Wylie
Beauclair
Heredia
Dille
Hoshaw
Espinosa
Tuttle
McFarland
Nowakowski Heredia
DeAlba
Kukla
winegar
Ness
Wilson
Nicolello
Joyner
Peterson
Peterson
woods
Schuster

Table Rock Challenge 2015
9 Mile Run
Full Results - All

Bib Masters

108
97
99
66

111

104
68
64

106
59

102
62
60
70
89
57
93
84
63
71
91
58
94
92

109

105
87
95
55
56
86

Place

Place
Div
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9/5/2015

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

Place
Gender
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:05:16.536
1:07:29.466
1:08:35.307
1:10:03.969
1:11:34.361
1:12:24.625
1:14:06.584
1:18:44.756
1:20:20.306
1:22:20.654
1:22:45.655
1:22:55.390
1:24:48.744
1:27:03.168
1:28:14.768
1:29:19.884
1:30:15.638
1:30:48.972
1:30:57.940
1:32:19.270
1:36:27.563
1:36:29.105
1:37:45.807
1:38:31.945
1:38:43.771
1:40:08.411
1:41:33.571
1:47:35.573
1:51:56.143
1:51:56.797
1:52:09.566

Gun Time

1:05:16.655
1:07:33.724
1:08:39.695
1:10:04.375
1:11:36.162
1:12:27.790
1:14:12.459
1:18:48.413
1:20:20.306
1:22:23.550
1:22:46.728
1:23:02.767
1:24:49.893
1:27:18.013
1:28:14.768
1:29:19.884
1:30:22.900
1:30:50.435
1:31:09.936
1:32:34.217
1:36:29.940
1:36:37.702
1:37:45.807
1:38:35.357
1:38:52.688
1:40:18.073
1:41:37.021
1:47:40.287
1:52:06.731
1:52:07.353
1:52:15.080
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

enrique
Denise
Ellen
Liz

Teri
Hilarie
Rex
Barbara
Jeanette
Tammy
joe
Zoee
Maria
Loren
Diane
Betsy
Louis
Cindy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

lewis
Steneck
Dunlap
Brodie
Garcia
Engle
McCoy

Colt McCoy
Buie
Kinney
Kinney
Kinney
Ingram
Colburn
Kisabeth
Layton
Pustejovsky
Sawyers

Table Rock Challenge 2015
9 Mile Run

Full Results

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

80
78
103
83
90
82
75
76
101
72
74
73
67
107
79
208
214
215
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/5/2015

- All

Division

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

Place
Gender
15
18
19
20
21
22
16
23
24
25
17
26
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
M
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Chip Time
2:04:09.106
2:12:28.549
2:31:47.135
2:43:40.937
2:43:42.670
2:43:43.391
2:45:16.116
2:45:17.704
2:47:42.224
3:36:10.454
3:36:10.651
3:36:15.582
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:04:16.905
2:12:38.260
2:31:57.485
2:44:01.438
2:44:03.179
2:44:03.096
2:45:25.646
2:45:25.650
2:47:42.926
3:36:24.206
3:36:24.065
3:36:28.871
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2 Sam

3 timothy
4 Joseph
6 Shawn
7  Matt

11 Rick

12  Allan
13 Jerry
14 Ramiro
17  Miguel
18 David
22  Andrew
24  Kent
26 Tim

32 enrique
38 Rex
42 joe

DNS Louis

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sundermeyer

stapp
Madril
Anderson
Rosen
Finis
Wylie
Beauclair
Heredia
Espinosa
Tuttle
Kukla
Ness
Nicolello
lewis
McCoy
Kinney
Pustejovsky

Table Rock Challenge 2015

Place
Bib Masters
97
99
66
104
68
102
62
60
70
93
84
58
92
105
80
75
74
214

9 Mile Run
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

D

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
3
3
2
2
2
1
3
N

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 50-59

S Age 20-29

9/5/2015

Place
Gender

PR
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R
No U AW

DNS

Gender

T LL

Chip Time
1:07:29.466
1:08:35.307
1:10:03.969
1:12:24.625
1:14:06.584
1:22:45.655
1:22:55.390
1:24:48.744
1:27:03.168
1:30:15.638
1:30:48.972
1:36:29.105
1:38:31.945
1:40:08.411
2:04:09.106
2:45:16.116
3:36:10.651

00:00.000

Gun Time
1.07:33.724
1:08:39.695
1:10:04.375
1:12:27.790
1:14:12.459
1:22:46.728
1:23:02.767
1:24:49.893
1:27:18.013
1:30:22.900
1:30:50.435
1:36:37.702
1:38:35.357
1:40:18.073
2:04:16.905
2:45:25.646
3:36:24.065
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
5
8
9
10
15
16
19
20
21
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
43
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Toni
Heather
Torrie
Tammy
sara
Lori
Carrie
Hermie
Lidia
Sarah
kris
Belinda
Blanca
Michelle
Cathy
Allison
Lyn
Denise
Ellen
Liz

Teri
Hilarie
Barbara
Jeanette
Tammy
Zoee
Maria
Loren
Diane
Betsy
Cindy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Orth

Messenger Schultz

Cope

Hill
gambassi
Dille
Hoshaw
McFarland

Nowakowski Heredia

DeAlba
winegar
Wilson
Joyner
Peterson
Peterson
woods
Schuster
Steneck
Dunlap
Brodie
Garcia
Engle
Colt McCoy
Buie
Kinney
Kinney
Ingram
Colburn
Kisabeth
Layton
Sawyers

Table Rock Challenge 2015
9 Mile Run
Full Results - Female

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

108
111
64
106
59
89
57
63
71
91
94
109
87
95
55
56
86
78
103
83
90
82
76
101
72
73
67
107
79
208
215
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/5/2015

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Place
Gender

PR
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=
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Chip Time
1:05:16.536
1:11:34.361
1:18:44.756
1:20:20.306
1:22:20.654
1:28:14.768
1:29:19.884
1:30:57.940
1:32:19.270
1:36:27.563
1:37:45.807
1:38:43.771
1:41:33.571
1:47:35.573
1:51:56.143
1:51:56.797
1:52:09.566
2:12:28.549
2:31:47.135
2:43:40.937
2:43:42.670
2:43:43.391
2:45:17.704
2:47:42.224
3:36:10.454
3:36:15.582

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:05:16.655
1:11:36.162
1:18:48.413
1:20:20.306
1:22:23.550
1:28:14.768
1:29:19.884
1:31:09.936
1:32:34.217
1:36:29.940
1:37:45.807
1:38:52.688
1:41:37.021
1:47:40.287
1:52:06.731
1:52:07.353
1:52:15.080
2:12:38.260
2:31:57.485
2:44:01.438
2:44:03.179
2:44:03.096
2:45:25.650
2:47:42.926
3:36:24.206
3:36:28.871
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
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Table Rock Challenge 2015
9 Mile Run
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=

T T =L MM T =L MM T

=L

Zoee

Torrie
Blanca
Michelle
Liz

Sam
Miguel
Tim
Louis

Toni
Tammy
Lori
Carrie
Lidia
Hilarie

Shawn
Ramiro
Andrew

Heather
Hermie
Sarah
Cathy
Allison

timothy
Joseph

Bib
Kinney 73
Cope 64
Joyner 87
Peterson 95
Brodie 83
Sundermeyer 97
Espinosa 93
Nicolello 105
Pustejovsky 214
Orth 108
Hill 106
Dille 89
Hoshaw 57
Nowakowski Heredia 71
Engle 82
Anderson 104
Heredia 70
Kukla 58
Messenger Schultz 111
McFarland 63
DeAlba 91
Peterson 55
woods 56
stapp 99
Madril 66

9/5/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
43 26

8 3
27 13
28 14
35 20

2 1
17 10
26 14

DNS DNS

1 1

9 4
15 6
16 7
20 9
37 22

6 4
14 9
22 12

5 2
19 8
21 10
29 15
30 16

3 2

4 3

Chip Time
3:36:15.582

1:18:44.756
1:41:33.571
1:47:35.573
2:43:40.937

1:07:29.466
1:30:15.638
1:40:08.411

00:00.000

1:05:16.536
1:20:20.306
1:28:14.768
1:29:19.884
1:32:19.270
2:43:43.391

1:12:24.625
1:27:03.168
1:36:29.105

1:11:34.361
1:30:57.940
1:36:27.563
1:51:56.143
1:51:56.797

1:08:35.307
1:10:03.969

Gun Time
3:36:28.871

1:18:48.413
1:41:37.021
1:47:40.287
2:44:01.438

1:07:33.724
1:30:22.900
1:40:18.073

00:00.000

1:05:16.655
1:20:20.306
1:28:14.768
1:29:19.884
1:32:34.217
2:44:03.096

1:12:27.790
1:27:18.013
1:36:37.702

1:11:36.162
1:31:09.936
1:36:29.940
1:52:06.731
1:52:07.353

1:08:39.695
1:10:04.375
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Table Rock Challenge 2015
9 Mile Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 1 M Matt Rosen 68 7 5 1:14:06.584 1:14:12.459
Age 40-49 2 M enrique lewis 80 32 15 2:04:09.106 2:04:16.905
Age 50-59 1 F sara gambassi 59 10 5 1:22:20.654 1:22:23.550
Age 50-59 2 F kris winegar 94 23 11 1:37:45.807 1:37:45.807
Age 50-59 3 F Belinda Wilson 109 25 12 1:38:43.771 1:38:52.688
Age 50-59 4 F Teri Garcia 90 36 21 2:43:42.670 2:44:03.179
Age 50-59 5 F Jeanette Buie 101 40 24 2:47:42.224 2:47:42.926
Age 50-59 6 F Tammy Kinney 72 41 25 3:36:10.454 3:36:24.206
Age 50-59 DNF F Maria Ingram 67 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF F Loren Colburn 107 DNF DNF 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Diane Kisabeth 79 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Betsy Layton 208 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Jerry Beauclair 60 13 8 1:24:48.744 1:24:49.893
Age 50-59 2 M Kent Ness 92 24 13 1:38:31.945 1:38:35.357
Age 50-59 3 M joe Kinney 74 42 17 3:36:10.651 3:36:24.065
Age 60-69 1 F Lyn Schuster 86 31 17 1:52:09.566 1:52:15.080
Age 60-69 2 F Denise Steneck 78 33 18 2:12:28.549 2:12:38.260
Age 60-69 3 F Ellen Dunlap 103 34 19 2:31:47.135 2:31:57.485
Age 60-69 DNS F Cindy Sawyers 215 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Rick Finis 102 11 6 1:22:45.655 1:22:46.728
Age 60-69 2 M Allan Wylie 62 12 7 1:22:55.390 1:23:02.767
Age 60-69 3 M David Tuttle 84 18 11 1:30:48.972 1:30:50.435
Age 70-79 1 F Barbara Colt McCoy 76 39 23 2:45:17.704 2:45:25.650
Age 70-79 1 M Rex McCoy 75 38 16 2:45:16.116 2:45:25.646
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/5/2015 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

13
35
40
DNF
39

21
15
34
37
17
11
10
36
14

16
DNF
27
42
41
43
DNS
22
DNS
32

38
19

First Name Last Name

Shawn
Jerry
Liz
Jeanette
Loren
Barbara
Torrie
Sarah
Lori
Ellen
Hilarie
Miguel
Rick
sara
Teri
Ramiro
Tammy
Carrie
Maria
Blanca
joe
Tammy
Zoee
Diane
Andrew
Betsy
enrique
Joseph
Rex
Hermie
Heather

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Beauclair
Brodie
Buie
Colburn
Colt McCoy
Cope
DeAlba
Dille
Dunlap
Engle
Espinosa
Finis
gambassi
Garcia
Heredia
Hill
Hoshaw
Ingram
Joyner
Kinney
Kinney
Kinney
Kisabeth
Kukla
Layton
lewis
Madril
McCoy
McFarland

Messenger Schultz

Table Rock Challenge 2015
9 Mile Run
List by Name - All

Bib Masters

104
60
83

101

107
76
64
91
89

103
82
93

102
59
90
70

106
57
67
87
74
72
73
79
58

208
80
66
75
63

111

Place

Place
Div

)
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9/5/2015

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place
Gender
4
8
20
24
DNF
23
3
10
6
19
22
10
6
5
21
9
4
7
DNF
13
17
25
26
DNS
12
DNS
15
3
16
8
2

Gender
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Chip Time
1:12:24.625
1:24:48.744
2:43:40.937
2:47:42.224

00:00.000
2:45:17.704
1:18:44.756
1:36:27.563
1:28:14.768
2:31:47.135
2:43:43.391
1:30:15.638
1:22:45.655
1:22:20.654
2:43:42.670
1:27:03.168
1:20:20.306
1:29:19.884

00:00.000
1:41:33.571
3:36:10.651
3:36:10.454
3:36:15.582

00:00.000
1:36:29.105

00:00.000
2:04:09.106
1:10:03.969
2:45:16.116
1:30:57.940
1:11:34.361

Gun Time
1:12:27.790
1:24:49.893
2:44:01.438
2:47:42.926
00:00.000
2:45:25.650
1:18:48.413
1:36:29.940
1:28:14.768
2:31:57.485
2:44:03.096
1:30:22.900
1:22:46.728
1:22:23.550
2:44:03.179
1:27:18.013
1:20:20.306
1:29:19.884
00:00.000
1:41:37.021
3:36:24.065
3:36:24.206
3:36:28.871
00:00.000
1:36:37.702
00:00.000
2:04:16.905
1:10:04.375
2:45:25.646
1:31:09.936
1:11:36.162
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Place
OA
24
26
20

29
28
DNS

DNS
31

33

18
25
23
30
12

First Name Last Name

Kent
Tim
Lidia
Toni
Cathy
Michelle
Louis
Matt
Cindy
Lyn
timothy
Denise
Sam
David
Belinda
kris
Allison
Allan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ness
Nicolello

Nowakowski Heredia

Orth
Peterson
Peterson
Pustejovsky
Rosen
Sawyers
Schuster
stapp
Steneck
Sundermeyer
Tuttle
Wilson
winegar
woods
Wylie

Table Rock Challenge 2015
9 Mile Run
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
92 2
105 2
71 4
108 -
55 3
95 2
214 DNS
68 1
215 DNS
86 1
99 -
78 2
97 -
84 3
109 3
94 2
56 4
62 2
9/5/2015

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

Place
Gender
13
14
9
1
15
14
DNS
5
DNS
17
2
18
1
11
12
11
16
7

Gender
M
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Chip Time
1:38:31.945
1:40:08.411
1:32:19.270
1:05:16.536
1:51:56.143
1:47:35.573

00:00.000
1:14:06.584

00:00.000
1:52:09.566
1:08:35.307
2:12:28.549
1:07:29.466
1:30:48.972
1:38:43.771
1:37:45.807
1:51:56.797
1:22:55.390

Gun Time
1:38:35.357
1:40:18.073
1:32:34.217
1:05:16.655
1:52:06.731
1:47:40.287
00:00.000
1:14:12.459
00:00.000
1:52:15.080
1:08:39.695
2:12:38.260
1:.07:33.724
1:30:50.435
1:38:52.688
1:37:45.807
1:52:07.353
1:23:02.767
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